Mannes PREP

MANNES COLLEGE THE NEW SCHOOL FOR MUSIC

AcCADEMIC CALENDAR
2013-2014

Fall 2013

Fall semester begins

Monday, September 16

Open School Week

October 21-26

Thanksgiving Recess: November 26-30
Last day of classes/lessons

Monday, November 25

Classes/lessons resume

Monday, December 2

Winter Concert Day/Recess:
Last day of classes/lessons

Friday, December 13

WINTER CONCERT DAY

Saturday, December 14

Classes/lessons resume

Saturday, January 4

Martin Luther King Holiday: No classes or lessons

Monday, January 20

Last day of fall semester

Saturday, January 18

Spring 2014

Spring semester begins

Tuesday, January 21

Presidents’ Day: No classes or lessons

Monday, February 17

College Auditions: No classes or lessons: March 3-8
Last day of classes/lessons

Saturday, March 1

Classes/lessons resume

Monday, March 10

Spring Recess: April 14-19
Last day of classes/lessons

Saturday, April 12

Classes/lessons resume

Monday, April 21

Last day of classes and lessons for the spring semester

Monday, May 12

(no classes or lessons May 13, 14, 15, 16, or 17)

Jury Day

Saturday, May 17

Graduation

Saturday, May 17




